S.B. 11 ASSOCIATIONS OF GOVERNMENTS APPROPRIATION

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS AMENDMENT 4 FEBRUARY 25, 2000 3:20 PM

Representative **Hatch** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 1, Line 6

Senate Amendments,

1-24-2000: Delete "\$385,000" and insert "\$90,000"

2. Page 1, Line 6a

Senate Amendments,

1-24-2000: After "DISTRIBUTION IN" delete "\$55,000" and insert "EQUAL"

3. Page 1, Line 19

Senate Amendments,

1-24-2000: After "2000-2001," delete "\$385,000" and insert "\$90,000"

4. Page 1, Line 20

Senate Amendments,

1-24-2000: Delete "distributed \$55,000 each" and insert "divided evenly

among and distributed"